Course of minimum 3 months duration in Microsoft Office.  

Candidates with Diploma or Degree in Computer or 
Information Technology are exempted from 3 months 
computer course. 

Candidates should have minimum 01-year clerical work 
experience. 

27 Years 

Rs. 23,218/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Three Thousand 

Two Hundred 
Eighteen only) 

01 

The appointment is initially for a period of six months and extendable, if required. 

Eligible Candidates may attend the interview at Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital and Research Centre, Shri Krishna Medical 
College and Hospital Campus, Umanagar, Muzaffarpur (Bihar) – 842004.